N° USP Nome
10370893 Adriana
10319456 Alberto
8018265 Ana
9426085 Ana
10319373 Andre
9818738 André
9818721 Arline
9818206 Arthur
9923083 Artur
9817907 BEATRIZ
10320402 Bianca
9326142 Breno
9873672 Bruno
10353538 Caio
10268637 Catarina
10320163 Fabio
10268922 Felipe
10416166 Felipe
10255960 Fernando
10084841 Gabriel
10319838 Gabiriel
10319797 Gabriel
10319223 Gabriela
10425994 Gabriela
9818082 Guilherme
9818252 Guilherme
10378442 Gustavo
10319477 Gustavo
10320354 Gustavo
10319992 Gustavo
9818954 Hugo

Sobrenome

Alves Amorim

Yugi Yamakawa

Carolina Aoki de Sousa
Caroline Kato

Calebe de Melo Cecilio
Arnaldi Petrosino

Teresa Silva Fernandes Ruis
Rodrigues da Silva

Diaz Rodrigues de Oliveira
LOPES TAVORA
Goncalves Rodrigues
adriano nyssen
Bernardes de Souza
Sgobbi Paranhos da Costa
Correa Simplicio

Brunelli Zamorano

Alam

Matheus Dias Pereira
Jose Sousa Neculqueo
Marques de Oliveira
Mateuzzo

Soriano Carneiro

de Carvalho Furia

Pereira Botas

Caus

Henrique Francetto
Loretti Ribeiro

Satyro Bacelar de Oliveira
Seronni

Zaia Zambon

Mello

8969454 Igor+Segur Igor+Segura+Coutinho

10319967 Jaqueline
10378310 Jessica
9848972 Joao
9818151 Jodo
9851503 johann
9818676 josé
10353409 Juliana
9880990 Juliana
10318250 Lais
10378460 Laura
10319734 Leonardo
10409352 Leonardo
9777031 Leonardo
10409387 Leticia
10319331 Louis
10319348 Luana
10320308 Lucas

de Camargo Murbach
Alessandra lamamoto
Pedro Motta de Paiva
Pedro Galesi

pereira de sousa

mucare neto

Aparecida Souza Gomes
Vogelaar Girardi
Carvalho Saenz

Minatel Bortolato
Beneton da Rocha
Caires de Oliveira

Jose Pelicer

Franco Savino

Philip Delavechia Guimaraes
Maria Benicio

Rabelo Campos

T1
5,8
5,5
1,5
3,55
3
5,95
3,6

Faltou
2,95
3
5
4,3
1,1
4,5
4,4
5,95
6,95
4,75
4,55
49
3,45
8,2
6,3
4,5
5
3,15
5,35
4,5
3,1
5,65

Faltou

Faltou
5,6
8
5
2,8
5,15
4,65
6,3
5,6
5,3
7,4
6,2
5,3
1,4
4,25
4,5
4,55
5,55

12
5,1
6,85
4,45
8,2
7,5
4,65
4,5

faltou

5,05
5
4,75
3,95
3,35
5,55
6,05
6,75
6,65
2,4
6,9
3,2
5,6
7,3
5,65
8,2
4,25

4,3
3,55
3,95

5,7
5,35

faltou

5
7,15
6,4
5,25
5,3
3,4
6,25
5,5
7,35
8,35
5,55
6,65
6,15
2,7
3,4
5,25
4,25



10319380 Lucas
10320076 Luis
10319821 Luisa
10268787 Lydia
10319776 Marcela
10319421 Maria
10319863 Marilia
10319925 Mariana
10320117 Mateus
10320159 Mateus
10353420 Matheus
10268658 Matheus
10276060 Merilyn
10084302 Monise
10319672 Murillo
8969583 Otavio
9325388 Pamela
10320138 Pedro
10320267 Pedro
10353521 Pedro
9818547 Pedro

Teixeira Pincof

Fernando Perissoto
Oliveira Conde

Suzuki Esmerio

de Paula

Julia da Silva Ramos
Lupifieris Carneiro
Monteiro de Souza Barros
Biazoti Ferrari

Souza Lima Aurelio

Bispo de Menezes
Fernandes Pereira Moreira
Taynara Accorsi Amorim
Brotto dos Santos

Roberto Zaccarias Raggio
Boso Daré

Alzeman de Oliveira
Henrique de Almeida Aguiar
Hatem Squiapati

Henrique Borgo Bedani da Cruz
Marques Correa Netto

8588460 Pedro Afon Correia Jaloto

10319713 Pyetra
9818742 Rafael
10320097 Rafael
10319651 Renata
10319870 Ricardo
10320416 Rodolfo
10319161 Rodrigo
10319911 Ronaldo
8125953 Samara
10370722 Thaina
10320232 Tiago
10320225 Vinicius
10319501 Vitor
10319932 Vivian

Bergonsini Ardana
Marino Bley Cottica
Shodi Ueyama
Batista

Fleury Sunhiga Filho
Jordao da Silva Filho
Hideki Mano
Borsato Junior
Felipe

Campos Prado
Monteira Renesto
Gaio Dias

Rodrigues de Freitas
Ribeiro Blasig

3,1 3,75
5,8 faltou
6,3 5,15
7,1 7,9
4,75 3,75
5,05 4,5
4,05 5,4
7 7,55
4,2 5,4
7,85 7,7
5,05 6,35
7,1 7,5
8,4 8,55
6,3 6,15
7,7 6,9
4,85 3,1
5,05 5,85
2 faltou
5,75 6,5
5,7 6
3,25 3,6
6,95 8,05
4,77 5,35
4 5,35
5,3 6,6
5,85 6,5
5,05 3,15
5,2 6,05
3,25 7
5,1 7,15
5,4 faltou
3,4 7
4,1 7,05
2,95 6,05
4,2 5,25
5,9 5,35


https://edisciplinas.usp.br/mod/attendance/view.php?id=2411747&studentid=214041

